
STAGE STOP
THE DALLES
8/1/2019

OPEN AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 GRETCHEN SCHULTZ PG STARFIRE "CINNAMON" 16.761

BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 18.020

OPEN PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 JAMIE SUTTER FOR TANYA DELTA 17.260
2 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.936

BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 18.020
SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.147
JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY 18.609

2500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 JAMIE SUTTER- FOR TANYA DELTA 17.260
2 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.936

SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.478
BRANDY SCHANNO DAKOTA 18.566
JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY 18.609

2500 PM MOVED TO OPEN PM

1000 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.249
2 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.352
3 TANYA LEDBETTER TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 17.484
4 KATIE POOLE BIAS JUDGE 17.497

MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.719
TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.835
DENISE COLLAR FOR LACIE GUNNER 18.867
DANIELLE HEAD TK HELL ON WHEELS "DIABLO" 19.408
SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" no time
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time

1000 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.249



2 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.352
3 TANYA LEDBETTER TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 17.484
4 KATIE POOLE BIAS JUDGE 17.497

MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.719
TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.835
DENISE COLLAR FOR LACIE GUNNER 18.867
DANIELLE HEAD TK HELL ON WHEELS "DIABLO" 19.408
SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" no time
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time

500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 JULIA GUSCETTE LIGHTENING MCQUEEN 18.520
2 DARNELLA RAE PETERSEN BADGER 19.007

SANDY FOSTER-YANEZ FOOLISH JUDGE "Z GIRL" 19.461
FELICITY HARVEY CLASSY no time

500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time
1 JULIA GUSCETTE LIGHTENING MCQUEEN 18.520
2 DARNELLA RAE PETERSEN BADGER 19.007

SANDY FOSTER-YANEZ FOOLISH JUDGE "Z GIRL" 19.461
FELICITY HARVEY CLASSY 20.731

4D AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time

1D 1 GRETCHEN SCHULTZ PG STARFIRE "CINNAMON" 16.761
2 KENNEDY BUCKNER PEPSI 16.922
3 LEXI BURGESS FRENCHMANS DANCE 17.022
4 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.249
5 JAMIE SUTTER DELTA 17.260

2D 1 DANA MILLIN ITCHI KAHN 17.352
2 CARLI ACHZIGER SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS "DIAMOND" 17.382
3 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.411
4 TANYA LEDBETTER TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 17.484
5 AILEE ASCHOFF MALONE 17.555
6 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 17.695
7 MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.719

3D 1 MORGAN BRUMLEY PISTOL SUGAR TWIST "SPLENDA" 17.863
2 SUMMER EMICK TK STRAWFLYIN MONEY "TAX" 17.927
3 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.936



4 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.937
5 ALEXIS BLAKEY CASH FOR THE CHICK 17.975
6 KIM MACRAE TOMMY 18.004
7 KENNEDY BUCKNER GUNNER 18.033
8 ANGIE FINLEY JOJO 18.058
9 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 18.158
10 KACIE CHAMBERS HOTROD 18.229

4D 1 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.478
2 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY 18.609
3 KELLI REED RODNEY 18.743
4 KARMA JOHNS MIS QUIXOTE QUIL 18.940
5 KELSI EASTMAN FAST FRED 19.150
6 CAROLYN HULTBERG STORMY 19.215
7 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 19.286
8 DANIELLE HEAD TK HELL ON WHEELS "DIABLO" 19.408
9 TANYA LEDBETTER TK DUALIN EASY JET 20.081

SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" no time
TAYLOR JO SHERMAN WHOS GOT CASH no time
CHRIS NELSON KITTY no time
RANDI GARTHWAITE DELILAH no time
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time

4D PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time

1D 1 KENNEDY BUCKNER PEPSI 16.922
2 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.249
3 JAMIE SUTTER DELTA 17.260
4 CARLI ACHZIGER SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS "DIAMOND" 17.382
5 CLAIRE BENDER INDY 17.411

2D 1 TANYA LEDBETTER TAKIN A FRENCHMAN 17.484
2 NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 17.695
3 MARTY FOX FX IMA FANCY STARLIGHT "MERCEDES" 17.719
4 RANDI GARTHWAITE DELILAH 17.804
5 KACIE CHAMBERS HOTROD 17.913
6 KIM MACRAE TOMMY 17.915

3D 1 SUMMER EMICK TK STRAWFLYIN MONEY "TAX" 17.927
2 CHRISTY KRUSE SHESA EASY JUDGE 17.936
3 MARCIE STEWART TF FRENCHMANS JUICY "SISTER" 17.937
4 ALEXIS BLAKEY CASH FOR THE CHICK 17.975
5 KENNEDY BUCKNER GUNNER 18.033



6 SHERI PHILPOTT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.147
7 MARTY FOX MIA FAMOUS JUDGE 18.158

4D 1 JANET COPHER SHOOT TO FLY 18.609
2 KARMA JOHNS MIS QUIXOTE QUIL 18.940
3 KELLI REED RODNEY 19.165
4 TONYA BENDER DREAMY 19.286
5 DANIELLE HEAD TK HELL ON WHEELS "DIABLO" 19.408
6 TANYA LEDBETTER TK DUALIN EASY JET 20.081

CHRIS NELSON KITTY no time
SITERRA MAGEE FLASHIN THAT CASH "ROOSTER" no time
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time
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